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Team

Central Florida
Florida, U. of

So. Florida, U. of
Florida State Univ.
Fla. International
Miami, U. of
Stetson University
Florida Southern
Rollins College
Lynn University

Bethune-Cookman Col.

Florida Atlantic U.
Jacksonville Univ.
Barry University

Nova Southeastern U.

FINAL RESULTS
Tournament Dates:

Par:
Yardage:
Scores
298 310
313 312
306 318
318 314
319 326
319 327
327 326
326 325
318 319
326 337
326 338
345 358
374 3586
362 366
422 4186

Ryder Florida Women's Coll. Ch
Don Shula's Golf Resort

03/31 - 04/02

72
6317
310 918
310 935
315 939
313 945
317 962
322 968
325 978
328 979
342 879
339 1002
339 1003
343 1046
357 1087
375 1107
415 1253

Ryder Florida Women's Coll. Ch

"Don Shula's Golf Resort Miamili Lakes,

Tournament Dates:

** pPlayoff Winner

Fin
**1

2

Name
Monica CGundersrud

Paula Marti

FINAL RESULTS

Par:

Yardage:

School
C. Filor

Florida

ida

03/31 - 04/02

72
6317
Scores

Miami Lakes,

+54
+71
+75
+81
+98
+104
+114
+115
+115
+138
+139
+182
+223
+243
+389

71 77 76 224

79 71 74 224

FL

FL

+8

+8



(%2 B

11
12
13
14

16

19

20

22

24

26

27

30

33

34

36

38

41
42

Line Berg

Ellen Dunne
Michelle Simpson
Lorna Nelson
Louise Wright
Angie Connell
Brittany Straza
Kelly Lagedrost
Kristin Tamulis
Jennifer Beames

Olivia Hartley

Samantha White
Kelly Martin

Jessica Hayes
Tanja Arncld
Lavana Davis

Lisa Ball

Archa Fanning
Beth McCumber

Alison Zimmer
Chrissy Atchinson

Lauren Hensley
Norie Nakagawa

Jeanne Cho

Lisa Cave

Jamie Mever

Sarah Weineke

A. Barrett-Hamilton
Svetlana Gounkina
Karen Calvesbert
Hollie Martin

Becky Mailloux
Dana von Louda

Hayley Hunt
Kristen Sanborn

Therese Bohlin
Laura Korus
Lena Mathies
Tamara Fuller

Sarah Howard
Kara Hutton

C. Florida
Fla. Int.
Fia. Int.
Miami
Florida St
So Florida
Florida

So Florida
Florida St
Rollins

C. Florida

Florida
So Florida

So Florida
C. Florida
Miami

Fl. South.

Jack'ville
Florida st

Florida St
C. Florida

Stetson
Fl. South.

Florida
Fl. South.
Stetson
Stetson
Miami

Lynn
Rollins

Stetson

So Florida

Florida

B. Cockman
Florida St

Lynn

Fla. Int.
Rollins

B. Cookman

FPLA Atlan.
Barry (F1l}

74
72
76
80
80

84
83

80
82
80

g5
82

80
83

80
78
81
B4
80
78

78
76

83

225
227
228
229
230
232
232
232
233
235
236

237
237

238
238
238
239

241
241

242
242

243
243

244
245
245
245
246
2486
246
247

248
248

249
249

250
250
250
251

252
252

+9
+11
+12
+1é
+14
+16
+16
+16
+17
+19
+20

+21
+21

+22
+22
+22
+23

+25
+25

+26
+26

+27
+27

+28
+29
+29
+29
+30
+30
+30
+31

+32
+32

+33
+33

+34
+34
+34
+35

+36
+36



44

46

Lindsey Devenish
Lydia Gantrell

Courtney Krell
Veronica Maldonado
Neira Boysen
Julia Walsh

50 [Karla Kotche
Michele Miller

52 Caroline Pehrson

53 Cindy Pilat

54 Maria Persson
Allison McClow

56 Maria Gutierrez

57 Sandi Roberts

58 Sandra Shephefd

59 8Sally Hansen

60 Zuanna Kamasova

61 Gabriella Jakobsson

62 Robyn Pomichter

63 Maria Gotesdotter

64 Maria Rodriguez

65 Kamila Oseka

66 Tanya Danielson

67 Tammy Christiansen

68 EKristy Rountree

69 Courtney Waldron

70 Jayne Sutherst

WD Kristine Pushkin

WD Beth Simnitch

WD Ro Lahara

WD Sara Sandbloom

WD Dominique Gagnon

Rollins
Fl. South.

Lynn
Lynn
B. Cookman
B. Cookman

Stetson
Miami

B. Cockman
Fla. Int.

Fl. South.
Rollins

FLA Atlan.
Jack'ville
Nova SE’'rn
FLA Atlan.
FLA Atlan.
Lynn

Barry (Fl}
FLA Atlan.
Barry (F1)
Jack'ville
Jack'ville
Barry {Fl)
Nova SE'rn
Nova SE'rn
Nova SE'rn
Fla. Int.

Barry (Fl)
Nova SE'rn

Jack'ville

Miami

83 82
82 85
82 889
84 86
81 85
g2 85
g5 88
83 89
83 8a
87 87
84 88
78 92
85 89
94 87
88 89
86 91
89 94
88 87
94 87
92 98
90 93
100 97
103 88
96 9%
101 99
113 112
120 116
WD WD
WD WD
WD 122
WD WD
WD WD

87
83

86
88

86
82
88
920
86
96
91
g8
104
94
101
101
98
115
114
WD
WD
117

WD
WD

Ryder Florida Women's Coll. Ch
Don Shula‘'s Golf Resort Miami Lakes, FL

** Playoff Winner

Fin Team/Players

1 Central Florida

FINAL RESULTS
Tournament Dates:

k1 Monica Gundersrud

3 Line Berg

03/31 - 04/02

Par: 72
Yardage: 6317
Sceores

298 310 310

71 77 76

74 75 76

253
253

254
254
254
254

255
255

256
257

258
258

26d
263
265
267
269
271
272
278
287
291
292
296
298
340
350

918
224
225

+37
+37

+38
+38
+38
+38

+39
+39

+40
+41

+42
+42

+44
+47
+49
+51
+53
+55
+56
+62
+71
+75
+76
+80
+82
+124
+134
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Olivia Hartley
Tanija Arnold
Chrissy Atchinson -

Florida, U. of
Paula Marti
Brittany Straza
Samantha White
Jeanne Cho
Dana wvon Louda

So. Florida, U. of
Angie Connell
Kelly Lagedrost
Kelly Martin
Jessica Hayes
Becky Mailloux

Florida State Univ.
Louise Wright
Kristin Tamulis
Beth McCumber
Alison Zimmer
Kristen Sanbocrn

Fla. International
Ellen Dunne
Michelle Simpson
Laura Korus
Cindy Pilat
Kristine Pushkin

Miami, U. of
Lorna Nelscn
L.avana Davis
A. Barrett-Hamilton
Michele Miller
Dominique Gagnon

Stetson University
Lauren Hensley
Jamie Meyer
Sarah Weineke
Hollie Martin
Karla Kotche

Florida Southern
Lisa Ball

Norie Nakagawa
Lisa Cave

Lydia Gantrell
Maria Persson

Rolling College
Jennifer Beames
Karen Calwvesbert
Lena Mathies
Lindsey Devenish
Allison McClow

Lynn University |
Svetlana Gounkina
Therese Bohlin
Courtney Krell
Veronica Maldonado
Gabriella Jakobsson

236
238
242

935
224
232
237
244
248

939
232
232
237
238
248

945
230
233
241
242
249

962
227
228
250
257

968
229
238
246
255

978
243
245
245
247
255

979
239
243
245
253
258

979
235
246
250
253
258

1002
246
250
254
254
271



11 Bethune-Cockman Col. 326 338 339 1003

T 36 Hayley Hunt - 84 82 83 249
41 Tamara Fuller 80 89 82 251
T 46 Neira Boysen 81 85 88 254
T 46 Julia Walsh 82 85 87 254
52 Caroline Pehrson 83 86 87 256
12 Florida Atlantic U. 345 358 343 1046
T 42 Sarah Howard 85 84 83 252
56 Maria Gutierrez 85 8% 86 260
5% Sally Hansen 86 91 90 267
60 Zuanna Kamasova 89 954 86 269
63 Maria Gotesdotter 92 98 88 278
13 Jacksonville Univ. 374 356 357 1087
T 20 Aroha Fanning 77 84 80 241
57 Sandi Roberts 94 87 82 263
65 Kamila Oseka 100 97 294 291
66 Tanya Danielson 103 88 101 292
WD Sara Sandbloom WD WD WD
14 Barry University 362 366 379 1107
T 42 Kara Hutton 82 87 83 252
62 Robyn Pomichter 94 87 91 272
64 Maria Rodriguesz 90 93 104 287
67 Tammy Christiansen 96 99 101 296
WD Beth Simnitch WD WD WD
15 Nova Southeastern U. 422 416 415 1253
58 Sandra Shepherd 88 89 88 265
68 Kristy Rountree 101 99 98 298
. 69 Courtney Waldron 113 112 115 340
(: 70 Jayne Sutherst 120 116 114 350
3 WD Ro Lahara WD 122 117

University of Miami Wornen's Golf

Feedback
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